MAYOR
JUSTIN ELICKER

CHAIR
CORDALIE BENOIT

CITY OF NEW HAVEN

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

165 CHURCH STREET

NEW HAVEN CT 06510
TELEPHONE: (203) 946-8063
EMAIL: NHBAA@NEWHAVENCT.GOV

NOTICE OF BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS MEETING

May 7, 2020
10:00 A.M
By Tele-Conference

Join Zoom Meeting https://newhavenct.zoom.us/j/98082928745
Meeting ID: 980 8292 8745

Password: 5c8pgJWL

Guidelines for Meeting Attendance by the Public

This is a meeting of the Board of Assessment Appeals. While this meeting is open to the public,
only attendees with a matter on the agenda may engage the Board.

AGENDA

Hearings will be conducted on the following parcels:

PARCEL #

229/0144/00900
069/0972/00600
325/0512/02200
169/0817/01400
209/0590/01800
310/0127/02101
269/0016/00100
208/0549/02408

PARCEL ADDRESS

62 ORCHARD ST
283 FORBES AV
740 DIXWELL AV
644 FERRY ST

79 WILLIAM ST
212 WEST ST

294 KIMBERLY AV
629 CHAPEL ST



