

MAYOR JUSTIN ELICKER CHAIR
CORDALIE BENOIT

CITY OF NEW HAVEN
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
165 CHURCH STREET
NEW HAVEN CT 06510
TELEPHONE: (203) 946-8063

EMAIL: NHBAA@NEWHAVENCT.GOV

NOTICE OF BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS MEETING

May 7, 2020 10:00 A.M

By Tele-Conference

Join Zoom Meeting https://newhavenct.zoom.us/j/98082928745

Meeting ID: 980 8292 8745 Password: 5c8pqJWL

Guidelines for Meeting Attendance by the Public

This is a meeting of the Board of Assessment Appeals. While this meeting is open to the public, only attendees with a matter on the agenda may engage the Board.

AGENDA

Hearings will be conducted on the following parcels:

PARCEL#	PARCEL ADDRESS
229/0144/00900	62 ORCHARD ST
069/0972/00600	283 FORBES AV
325/0512/02200	740 DIXWELL AV
169/0817/01400	644 FERRY ST
209/0590/01800	79 WILLIAM ST
310/0127/02101	212 WEST ST
269/0016/00100	294 KIMBERLY AV
208/0549/02408	629 CHAPEL ST